Thursday, October 16

SESSION 1 PEDIATRICS
12:00-12:10pm Opening Remarks
12:10-12:30 pm Incorporating Perfusion MR into Clinical Pediatric Neuroimaging Practice

Susan Palasis

12:30-12:50 pm Neuroimaging in Cancer Predisposition Syndromes
Noah Sabin
12:50-1:10 pm Developmental Abnormalities of the Pharyngeal Apparatus

llona Schmalfuss

1:10-1:30 pm BREAK

1:30-1:50 pm Chasing Spinal Leptomeningeal Metastases: Strategies to Optimize
Pediatric Spine Imaging Protocols
Asim Bag

1:50-2:10 pm Neuroimaging Findings in Non-Accidental Trauma

Alexandra Foust

2:10-2:30 pm Extracranial Vascular Malformations in Children
Gaurav Saigal

2:30-2:35 pm Q&A
2:35-3:05 pm BREAK

BRAIN / ULLRICH LECTURE
3:05-3:25 pm Amino Acid PET Discrimination of Progressive Intracranial Metastatic
Disease from Radiation Necrosis

Parent Ephraim

3:25-3:45 pm Brain on Fire - Beyond the Common White Matter Disease
Yang Tang

3:45-4:05 pm Neuroimaging of ICANS: Patterns, Pitfalls, and Prognostic Implications



4:05-4:25 pm

4:25-4:30 pm

4:30-5:15 pm

5:15-5:25 pm
5:25-5:45 pm

5:45-6:45 pm

7:00 pm

Friday, October 17

7:30-8:00 am

8:00-8:05 am

8:05-8:25 am

8:25-8:45 am

8:45-9:05 am

9:05-9:25 am

9:25-9:45 am

9:45-10:05 am

Kassie McCullagh

Acute Encephalopathic Syndromes
Natalya Nagornaya

Q&A

Chris Ulirich Lecture: Non-Physician Practitioners in Radiology:

Marketplace Disruption or Solution?
Richard Duszak

Q&A
Break

Stump the SENRS Stars

Reception and Dinner

SPINE
Business Meeting
Welcome and Announcements

Imaging Approach to Myelopathy and Myelitis
Tanvir Rizvi

Missed Findings on Spine MRI
Katie Carpenter Bailey

Developmental Spinal Cord Tumor Mimics
Michael Malinzak

BREAK

Nontraumatic Spinal Emergencies
Gisele Matheus

Vascular Lesions of the Spine



Richard Beegle
10:05-10:25 am The Parasagittal Dural Space: Review of Proposed Roles in CSF Efflux and
Neurologic Surveillance

Colin McKnight

10:25-10:30 am Q&A
10:30-11:00 BREAK

RADIOLOGY PRACTICE / QUALITY SAFETY

11:00-11:20 am Transforming Neuroradiology - integration of Clinical Practice
Johnny Sandhu
11:20-11:40 am MR Safety Update?

David Joyner

11:40-12:00 pm Investing in Radiology Ventures
Austin Dixon
12:00-12:20 pm Neuroradiology in Africa: Bridging the Training Gap
Frank Minja
12:20-12:25 pm Q&A
12:25-1:25 pm KEYNOTE ADDRESS: Novel Imaging Biomarkers in Dementia

Therapeutics
Ana Franceschi

6:30 pm Reception
7:00 pm Dinner and Awards

Saturday, October 18

HEAD & NECK

8:00-8:05 am Welcome and Announcements

8:05-8:35 am Interesting Case Presentations



8:35-8:55 am

8:55-9:15 am

9:15-9:35 am

9:35-9:55 am

9:55-10:05 am

10:05-10:25 am

10:25-10:45 am

10:45-10:50 am
10:50-11:20 am

11:20-11:40 am

11:40-12:00 pm

12:00-12:20 pm

12:20-12:40 pm

12:40-1:00 pm

1:00-1:05 pm

Abstract Presentations
BREAK

Imaging Workup of Diplopia
Paul Bunch

Impaled, Inhaled, Ingested: Foreign Bodies in the Head and Neck and
Challenging Cases
Charlotte Taylor

Salivary Gland Pathology: Case-based Review
Debbie Shatzkes

Eponymic Head and Neck Lesions
C. Douglas Phillips

Carcinoma of Unknown Primary - An Imaging Approach
Robert Morales

Q&A
BREAK

ADVANCED IMAGING

CVR mapping for Characterization of Vascular Diseases
Vivek Gupta

Hippocampal Subfield Imaging in Mesial Temporal Lobe Epilepsy
Dhairya Lakhani

Post-Mortem CT in Trauma: One Year Experience
Brad Mitchell

Photon Counting CT, The New Frontier in CT
John Murray

Focused Ultrasound: I've Heard of HIFU but What’s LIFU?
Jason Druzgal

Q&A



1:15-2:15 pm

Sunday, October 19

8:00-8:05 am

8:05-8:25 am

8:25-8:45 am

8:45-9:05 am

9:05-9:25 am

9:25-9:45 am

9:45-9:55 am
9:55-10:00 am

Lunch n’ learn

VASCULAR/INTERVENTIONS

Welcome and Announcements

Vessel Wall Imaging of Intracranial Aneurysms
Andrew Stevens

Considerations with Ruptured and Unruptured Aneurysms
Martin Radavny

Current and Future Indications for Stroke Thrombectomy and
Implications for Imaging
Colin Derdeyn

CT Perfusion for Acute Stroke - Pearls and Pitfalls
Colin Derdeyn

Advances in Minimally Invasive Treatments in the Spine
David Miller

Q&A
Closing Remarks & Adjourn



